ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА
                       соревнований  по футболу в зачет Спартакиады учащихся  спортивного клуба «Чемпион»                                                           
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	Команда
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	Мячи
	Очки
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	1
	Малышенская СОШ
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	1
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	3
3-0
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	Бескозобовская СОШ
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1-1
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	Королёвская СОШ
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6
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	Евсинская СОШ
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	Голышмановская СОШ
	0
1-2
	1
2-2
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2-0
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1-2
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	Черемшанская ООШ
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        Судья _______________/___Русанов В.Г.__________________
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